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* Tree categorised in accordance with BS 5837:2012
'Trees in relation to  design, demolition and
construction - Recommendations'.

Tree survey schedule contains further information for
each tree.

This drawing should be viewed in colour.

Tree numbers suffixed with PA indicate the tree
position is approximate.
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